
CATEGORIA:

IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO DB DA ND T A T E NE PJC NF

1 CONSTANZA MONTOYA VILA CHASSE 1.400 1.700 3.100 4.950 6.200 14.250 14.250

2 SOPHIA RUBINA ESPEJO CHASSE 2.300 1.400 3.700 4.550 5.800 14.050 0.300 13.750

3 PAZ ESTHER PAREDES FALCON PHOENIX 1.300 1.400 2.700 4.750 6.050 13.500 13.500

4 LUCIANA MARIEL CARDENAS GARCIA PHOENIX 0.900 0.600 1.500 4.450 6.050 12.000 12.000

5 FATIMA SABRINA TTITO TORRES INDEPENDIENTE VES 0.200 1.200 1.400 5.550 3.750 10.700 10.700

6 VANIA MOHANNA MARTINEZ VESTA 1.000 1.100 2.100 4.600 4.050 10.750 0.300 10.450

7 BRYANNA VALENTINA GARRIDO GARCÍA EQUILIBRIUM 0.500 0.300 0.800 3.700 4.750 9.250 9.250

8 MARIA DE LOS ANGELES LOPEZ PEREZ FANNING 0.000 0.000 0.000 2.750 3.400 6.150 6.150

9 MADELEINE LETICIA VALENCIA RUIZ FANNING 0.000 0.000 0.000 2.750 3.350 6.100 6.100

CAMPEONATO APERTURA 2024

ARO20-21 MAYO

AC2



CATEGORIA:

IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO DB DA ND T A T E NE PJC NF

1 CONSTANZA MONTOYA VILA CHASSE 1.100 1.200 2.300 6.800 5.650 14.750 14.750

2 SOPHIA RUBINA ESPEJO CHASSE 1.900 0.600 2.500 5.600 5.500 13.600 13.600

3 GIANELLA BURGOS CONTRERAS CHASSE 1.300 0.300 1.600 6.450 4.950 13.000 13.000

4 PAZ ESTHER PAREDES FALCON PHOENIX 1.900 0.600 2.500 4.250 5.900 12.650 12.650

5 VANIA MOHANNA MARTINEZ VESTA 0.600 0.300 0.900 5.600 5.250 11.750 11.750

6 LUCIANA MARIEL CARDENAS GARCIA PHOENIX 1.100 0.600 1.700 4.550 4.750 11.000 11.000

7 FATIMA SABRINA TTITO TORRES INDEPENDIENTE VES 0.300 0.100 0.400 5.350 5.050 10.800 10.800

8 BRYANNA VALENTINA GARRIDO GARCÍA EQUILIBRIUM 0.500 0.000 0.500 3.500 4.650 8.650 8.650

9 MARIA DE LOS ANGELES LOPEZ PEREZ FANNING 0.000 0.000 0.000 2.200 4.200 6.400 6.400

10 MADELEINE LETICIA VALENCIA RUIZ FANNING 0.000 0.000 0.000 2.550 3.500 6.050 6.050

CAMPEONATO APERTURA 2024

CUERDA20-21 MAYO

AC2



CATEGORIA:

IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO DB DA ND T A T E NE PJC NF

1 SOPHIA RUBINA ESPEJO CHASSE 2.300 0.400 2.700 7.900 6.800 17.400 17.400

2 FATIMA SABRINA TTITO TORRES INDEPENDIENTE VES 1.600 0.400 2.000 7.550 7.150 16.700 16.700

3 CONSTANZA MONTOYA VILA CHASSE 1.700 0.400 2.100 7.350 6.750 16.200 16.200

4 PAZ ESTHER PAREDES FALCON PHOENIX 1.800 0.000 1.800 6.950 7.150 15.900 15.900

5 GIANELLA BURGOS CONTRERAS CHASSE 1.000 0.400 1.400 6.500 6.200 14.100 14.100

6 VANIA MOHANNA MARTINEZ VESTA 0.900 0.200 1.100 7.050 5.900 14.050 14.050

7 LUCIANA MARIEL CARDENAS GARCIA PHOENIX 1.300 0.400 1.700 6.000 5.750 13.450 13.450

8 BRYANNA VALENTINA GARRIDO GARCÍA EQUILIBRIUM 0.800 0.000 0.800 5.700 6.650 13.150 13.150

9 MADELEINE LETICIA VALENCIA RUIZ FANNING 0.000 0.000 0.000 4.900 5.000 9.900 9.900

10 MARIA DE LOS ANGELES LOPEZ PEREZ FANNING 0.000 0.000 0.000 3.950 5.600 9.550 9.550

CAMPEONATO APERTURA 2024

ML20-21 MAYO

AC2



RNK GIMNASTAS EQUIPO CUERDA ARO PELOTA CINTA MAZAS ML AA

1 CONSTANZA MONTOYA VILA CHASSE 14.750 14.250 16.200 45.200

2 SOPHIA RUBINA ESPEJO CHASSE 13.600 13.750 17.400 44.750

3 PAZ ESTHER PAREDES FALCON PHOENIX 12.650 13.500 15.900 42.050

4 FATIMA SABRINA TTITO TORRES INDEPENDIENTE VES 10.800 10.700 16.700 38.200

5 LUCIANA MARIEL CARDENAS GARCIA PHOENIX 11.000 12.000 13.450 36.450

6 VANIA MOHANNA MARTINEZ VESTA 11.750 10.450 14.050 36.250

7 BRYANNA VALENTINA GARRIDO GARCÍA EQUILIBRIUM 8.650 9.250 13.150 31.050

8 GIANELLA BURGOS CONTRERAS CHASSE 13.000 14.100 27.100

9 MARIA DE LOS ANGELES LOPEZ PEREZ FANNING 6.400 6.150 9.550 22.100

10 MADELEINE LETICIA VALENCIA RUIZ FANNING 6.050 6.100 9.900 22.050

CAMPEONATO APERTURA 2024

20-21 MAYO

AC2



CATEGORIA:

IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO DB DA ND T A T E NE PJC NF

1 LUCIANA DE LA CRUZ BRINGAS SPORTIVO GYMNASTICO 3.800 2.200 6.000 7.500 6.300 19.800 19.800

2 DAIRA MARIN TORRES VALUCI 3.200 2.400 5.600 6.750 6.250 18.600 18.600

3 VIRGINIA MONTESERIN LUNA VESTA 3.000 2.100 5.100 7.350 5.250 17.700 17.700

4 VALERIA RODRIGUEZ RUBIO VALUCI 3.000 2.200 5.200 6.150 6.200 17.550 17.550

5 MARIA ROSAS MACEDO CHASSE 2.900 2.600 5.500 6.050 5.850 17.400 17.400

6 ALEXIA CAMONES ESPINOZA VALUCI 2.000 2.900 4.900 6.200 5.450 16.550 16.550

7 FATIMA MEJIA CERNA VESTA 1.600 1.400 3.000 6.350 5.350 14.700 14.700

8 MIA LARRABURE VELIT CHASSE 2.800 0.700 3.500 6.250 5.150 14.900 0.300 14.600

9 ALEJANDRA PIMENTEL RODRIGUEZ INDEPENDIENTE VES 1.000 0.800 1.800 4.450 4.750 11.000 11.000

10 BRIHA ANYA CRUZ ASTETE INDEPENDIENTE VES 0.500 0.700 1.200 4.750 4.450 10.400 10.400

11 CAMILA ANGELY HUAMANI HUAYANA INDEPENDIENTE VES 0.700 1.200 1.900 5.250 3.050 10.200 10.200

12 ORIANA SOPHIA REATEGUI AVALOS EQUILIBRIUM 1.300 0.700 2.000 3.700 4.100 9.800 0.300 9.500

13 SOPHIA LUNA MOORE VESTA 0.100 0.300 0.400 4.450 3.750 8.600 0.300 8.300

CAMPEONATO APERTURA 2024

ARO20-21 MAYO

AC3



CATEGORIA:

IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO DB DA ND T A T E NE PJC NF

1 LUCIANA DE LA CRUZ BRINGAS SPORTIVO GYMNASTICO 4.000 2.200 6.200 6.800 6.550 19.550 19.550

2 DAIRA MARIN TORRES VALUCI 3.400 2.500 5.900 6.050 6.150 18.100 18.100

3 VIRGINIA MONTESERIN LUNA VESTA 3.400 2.200 5.600 6.750 5.300 17.650 17.650

4 ALEXIA CAMONES ESPINOZA VALUCI 2.300 1.300 3.600 5.300 6.050 14.950 14.950

5 MIA LARRABURE VELIT CHASSE 2.800 1.000 3.800 4.750 4.200 12.750 12.750

6 VALERIA RODRIGUEZ RUBIO VALUCI 1.300 1.700 3.000 5.250 3.300 11.550 11.550

7 FATIMA MEJIA CERNA VESTA 0.900 1.400 2.300 4.650 4.550 11.500 11.500

8 BRIHA ANYA CRUZ ASTETE INDEPENDIENTE VES 0.400 0.800 1.200 4.750 3.200 9.150 9.150

9 CAMILA ANGELY HUAMANI HUAYANA INDEPENDIENTE VES 0.200 0.500 0.700 4.450 2.600 7.750 7.750

10 ORIANA SOPHIA REATEGUI AVALOS EQUILIBRIUM 1.000 0.000 1.000 3.050 3.400 7.450 7.450

10 ALEJANDRA PIMENTEL RODRIGUEZ INDEPENDIENTE VES 0.600 0.800 1.400 3.750 2.300 7.450 7.450

11 ASHLEY ÁNGULO NICHO LUSOFIT 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

CAMPEONATO APERTURA 2024

MAZAS20-21 MAYO

AC3



CATEGORIA:

IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO DB DA ND T A T E NE PJC NF

1 LUCIANA DE LA CRUZ BRINGAS SPORTIVO GYMNASTICO 3.600 0.500 4.100 7.950 7.250 19.300 19.300

2 VIRGINIA MONTESERIN LUNA VESTA 3.000 0.500 3.500 8.250 7.350 19.100 19.100

3 MIA LARRABURE VELIT CHASSE 3.100 0.500 3.600 7.600 7.300 18.500 18.500

4 MARIA ROSAS MACEDO CHASSE 2.900 0.200 3.100 7.700 6.450 17.250 17.250

5 DAIRA MARIN TORRES VALUCI 3.000 0.500 3.500 7.200 6.400 17.100 17.100

6 VALERIA RODRIGUEZ RUBIO VALUCI 3.000 0.500 3.500 7.650 6.150 17.300 0.300 17.000

7 FATIMA MEJIA CERNA VESTA 1.900 0.500 2.400 7.550 6.400 16.350 16.350

8 ALEXIA CAMONES ESPINOZA VALUCI 2.300 0.500 2.800 7.100 5.800 15.700 15.700

8 BRIHA ANYA CRUZ ASTETE INDEPENDIENTE VES 1.600 0.500 2.100 7.550 6.050 15.700 15.700

9 ALESSANDRA ISABEL NUÑEZ MORGAN INDEPENDENCIA 1.700 0.500 2.200 7.000 5.900 15.100 15.100

10 ORIANA SOPHIA REATEGUI AVALOS EQUILIBRIUM 1.600 0.100 1.700 7.650 5.550 14.900 14.900

11 CAMILA ANGELY HUAMANI HUAYANA INDEPENDIENTE VES 1.500 0.500 2.000 6.550 5.400 13.950 13.950

12 SOPHIA LUNA MOORE VESTA 1.000 0.500 1.500 5.950 5.950 13.400 13.400

13 ALEJANDRA PIMENTEL RODRIGUEZ INDEPENDIENTE VES 0.800 0.400 1.200 6.150 5.600 12.950 12.950

14 TAMARA GAVELAN PAJARES VESTA 0.900 0.000 0.900 5.500 5.050 11.450 0.300 11.150

15 ASHLEY ÁNGULO NICHO LUSOFIT 0.000 0.000 0.000 4.500 4.000 8.500 8.500

CAMPEONATO APERTURA 2024

ML20-21 MAYO

AC3



RNK GIMNASTAS EQUIPO CUERDA ARO PELOTA CINTA MAZAS ML AA

1 LUCIANA DE LA CRUZ BRINGAS SPORTIVO GYMNASTICO 19.800 19.550 19.300 58.650

2 VIRGINIA MONTESERIN LUNA VESTA 17.700 17.650 19.100 54.450

3 DAIRA MARIN TORRES VALUCI 18.600 18.100 17.100 53.800

4 ALEXIA CAMONES ESPINOZA VALUCI 16.550 14.950 15.700 47.200

5 VALERIA RODRIGUEZ RUBIO VALUCI 17.550 11.550 17.000 46.100

6 MIA LARRABURE VELIT CHASSE 14.600 12.750 18.500 45.850

7 FATIMA MEJIA CERNA VESTA 14.700 11.500 16.350 42.550

8 BRIHA ANYA CRUZ ASTETE INDEPENDIENTE VES 10.400 9.150 15.700 35.250

9 MARIA ROSAS MACEDO CHASSE 17.400 17.250 34.650

10 CAMILA ANGELY HUAMANI HUAYANA INDEPENDIENTE VES 10.200 7.750 13.950 31.900

11 ORIANA SOPHIA REATEGUI AVALOS EQUILIBRIUM 9.500 7.450 14.900 31.850

12 ALEJANDRA PIMENTEL RODRIGUEZ INDEPENDIENTE VES 11.000 7.450 12.950 31.400

13 SOPHIA LUNA MOORE VESTA 8.300 13.400 21.700

14 ALESSANDRA ISABEL NUÑEZ MORGAN INDEPENDENCIA 15.100 15.100

15 ASHLEY ÁNGULO NICHO LUSOFIT 6.150 0.000 8.500 14.650

16 TAMARA GAVELAN PAJARES VESTA 11.150 11.150

CAMPEONATO APERTURA 2024

20-21 MAYO

AC3



CATEGORIA:

IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO DB DA ND T A T E NE PJC NF

1 LUCIANA TOLENTINO ALIAGA VALUCI 4.500 2.100 6.600 5.950 5.350 17.900 17.900

2 LUANA LEONELLA ARIZA JUAREZ PHOENIX 2.900 1.400 4.300 5.750 5.850 15.900 15.900

3 ASTRID CASTRO OSIS CHASSE 3.300 1.500 4.800 5.600 4.950 15.350 15.350

4 ZOE SALAZAR TORRES VESTA 2.100 1.700 3.800 5.100 5.650 14.550 14.550

5 MICAELA SALVADOR GALVEZ VESTA 1.400 1.000 2.400 5.800 4.750 12.950 12.950

5 DANIELA SILVA VILCHEZ VESTA 2.700 1.800 4.500 4.550 4.200 13.250 0.300 12.950

6 SAEMY MÉNDEZ GUERRA CHASSE 2.400 0.800 3.200 5.850 3.150 12.200 0.300 11.900

7 KAMILA MACARENA SALAZAR CLEMENTE EQUILIBRIUM 1.400 0.400 1.800 4.950 4.800 11.550 11.550

8 ASHLEY TRILLO HERRERA CHASSE 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

8 GISEL ARONE ALFARO VESTA 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

8 LUCIANA PATRICIA BARRAZA NECIOSUP FANNING 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

CAMPEONATO APERTURA 2024

ARO20-21 MAYO

AC4



CATEGORIA:

IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO DB DA ND T A T E NE PJC NF

1 MICAELA SALVADOR GALVEZ VESTA 1.800 0.500 2.300 5.650 4.700 12.650 12.650

2 DANIELA SILVA VILCHEZ VESTA 2.400 1.800 4.200 4.450 3.350 12.000 12.000

3 ZOE SALAZAR TORRES VESTA 1.900 0.600 2.500 5.050 3.950 11.500 11.500

4 LUCIANA TOLENTINO ALIAGA VALUCI 2.100 0.900 3.000 4.050 2.750 9.800 9.800

5 ASTRID CASTRO OSIS CHASSE 1.400 1.200 2.600 4.250 1.750 8.600 8.600

6 KAMILA MACARENA SALAZAR CLEMENTE EQUILIBRIUM 0.300 0.000 0.300 4.550 2.200 7.050 7.050

7 LUANA LEONELLA ARIZA JUAREZ PHOENIX 0.700 0.000 0.700 4.050 1.600 6.350 6.350

8 GISEL ARONE ALFARO VESTA 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

8 LUCIANA PATRICIA BARRAZA NECIOSUP FANNING 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

CAMPEONATO APERTURA 2024

CINTA20-21 MAYO

AC4



CATEGORIA:

IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO DB DA ND T A T E NE PJC NF

1 DANIELA SILVA VILCHEZ VESTA 4.400 1.800 6.200 5.050 5.000 16.250 16.250

2 MICAELA SALVADOR GALVEZ VESTA 2.400 1.800 4.200 6.750 4.200 15.150 15.150

3 ASTRID CASTRO OSIS CHASSE 2.900 2.200 5.100 6.550 3.250 14.900 14.900

4 ZOE SALAZAR TORRES VESTA 1.900 3.700 5.600 4.850 3.950 14.400 14.400

5 SAEMY MÉNDEZ GUERRA CHASSE 3.300 2.000 5.300 4.800 3.650 13.750 13.750

6 LUCIANA TOLENTINO ALIAGA VALUCI 3.300 1.000 4.300 4.150 3.000 11.450 11.450

7 KAMILA MACARENA SALAZAR CLEMENTE EQUILIBRIUM 1.900 1.600 3.500 4.000 3.450 10.950 10.950

8 ORIANA SANCHEZ DURAN INDEPENDENCIA 0.500 0.900 1.400 4.150 2.550 8.100 8.100

9 LUANA LEONELLA ARIZA JUAREZ PHOENIX 1.700 0.300 2.000 3.900 1.750 7.650 7.650

10 LUCIANA PATRICIA BARRAZA NECIOSUP FANNING 0.000 0.000 0.000 2.250 1.000 3.250 3.250

11 GISEL ARONE ALFARO VESTA 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

CAMPEONATO APERTURA 2024

MAZAS20-21 MAYO

AC4



RNK GIMNASTAS EQUIPO CUERDA ARO PELOTA CINTA MAZAS ML AA

1 DANIELA SILVA VILCHEZ VESTA 12.950 12.000 16.250 41.200

2 MICAELA SALVADOR GALVEZ VESTA 12.950 12.650 15.150 40.750

3 ZOE SALAZAR TORRES VESTA 14.550 11.500 14.400 40.450

4 LUCIANA TOLENTINO ALIAGA VALUCI 17.900 9.800 11.450 39.150

5 ASTRID CASTRO OSIS CHASSE 15.350 8.600 14.900 38.850

6 LUANA LEONELLA ARIZA JUAREZ PHOENIX 15.900 6.350 7.650 29.900

7 KAMILA MACARENA SALAZAR CLEMENTE EQUILIBRIUM 11.550 7.050 10.950 29.550

8 SAEMY MÉNDEZ GUERRA CHASSE 11.900 13.750 25.650

9 ORIANA SANCHEZ DURAN INDEPENDENCIA 8.100 8.100

10 LUCIANA PATRICIA BARRAZA NECIOSUP FANNING 0.000 0.000 3.250 3.250

CAMPEONATO APERTURA 2024

20-21 MAYO

AC4



CATEGORIA:

IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO DB DA ND T A T E NE PJC NF

1 CONJUNTO VESTA 0.200 1.300 1.500 6.750 5.550 13.800 13.800

2 DUO FANNING 0.000 0.600 0.600 3.250 5.050 8.900 8.900

3 CONJUNTO FANNING 0.000 0.700 0.700 3.500 2.150 6.350 6.350

CAMPEONATO APERTURA 2024

ML20-21 MAYO

Iniciacion AB



CATEGORIA:

IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO DB DA ND T A T E NE PJC NF

1 CONJUNTO VESTA 0.400 0.600 1.000 6.650 6.950 14.600 14.600

2 CONJUNTO AKDMIKA 0.200 1.300 1.500 6.450 5.950 13.900 13.900

3 CONJUNTO NEWVES 0.200 1.400 1.600 5.950 6.000 13.550 13.550

4 CONJUNTO FANNING 0.000 0.400 0.400 3.700 3.850 7.950 7.950

CAMPEONATO APERTURA 2024

ML20-21 MAYO

Iniciacion CD



CATEGORIA:

IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO DB DA ND T A T E NE PJC NF

1 DUO FANNING 0.000 0.000 0.000 3.250 4.850 8.100 8.100

CAMPEONATO APERTURA 2024

2_AROS20-21 MAYO

Iniciacion CD



CATEGORIA:

IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO DB DA ND T A T E NE PJC NF

1 SAMANTHA LAY ZEA CHASSE 7.000 3.400 10.400 7.100 6.100 23.600 23.600

2 BRISEIDA BRICEÑO PALACIOS CHASSE 6.200 3.300 9.500 6.450 6.250 22.200 22.200

3 MICAELA RENGIFO ALVA CHASSE 5.400 2.500 7.900 5.950 5.550 19.400 19.400

4 KIARA CABELLO BARRIENTOS CHASSE 5.400 2.100 7.500 5.850 5.900 19.250 19.250

5 GLORIA CANO FLORES VESTA 1.800 1.100 2.900 4.700 5.200 12.800 12.800

6 FERNANDA DEL CARMEN CHACAHUAÑA ZAMBRANOFANNING 0.000 0.300 0.300 2.050 3.300 5.650 5.650

7 CLERY ESPINOZA MEDINA FANNING 0.200 0.000 0.200 1.850 2.500 4.550 4.550

CAMPEONATO APERTURA 2024

ARO20-21 MAYO

JUNIOR



CATEGORIA:

IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO DB DA ND T A T E NE PJC NF

1 KIARA CABELLO BARRIENTOS CHASSE 4.100 2.100 6.200 5.900 5.700 17.800 17.800

2 SAMANTHA LAY ZEA CHASSE 4.300 2.100 6.400 5.200 3.900 15.500 15.500

3 MICAELA RENGIFO ALVA CHASSE 4.000 3.000 7.000 4.750 3.650 15.400 15.400

4 BRISEIDA BRICEÑO PALACIOS CHASSE 3.000 1.800 4.800 5.200 4.600 14.600 0.300 14.300

5 GLORIA CANO FLORES VESTA 2.100 1.200 3.300 4.450 3.550 11.300 11.300

6 CLERY ESPINOZA MEDINA FANNING 0.000 0.000 0.000 2.750 1.050 3.800 3.800

7 FERNANDA DEL CARMEN CHACAHUAÑA ZAMBRANOFANNING 0.000 0.300 0.300 1.850 1.250 3.400 0.300 3.100

CAMPEONATO APERTURA 2024

CINTA20-21 MAYO

JUNIOR



CATEGORIA:

IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO DB DA ND T A T E NE PJC NF

1 BRISEIDA BRICEÑO PALACIOS CHASSE 3.700 3.300 7.000 6.250 6.450 19.700 19.700

2 KIARA CABELLO BARRIENTOS CHASSE 5.200 1.900 7.100 6.350 5.600 19.050 19.050

3 MICAELA RENGIFO ALVA CHASSE 5.000 2.900 7.900 5.850 4.250 18.000 18.000

4 SAMANTHA LAY ZEA CHASSE 5.500 1.200 6.700 5.550 4.850 17.100 17.100

5 GLORIA CANO FLORES VESTA 3.000 2.300 5.300 4.850 4.750 14.900 14.900

6 FERNANDA DEL CARMEN CHACAHUAÑA ZAMBRANOFANNING 0.500 0.400 0.900 3.850 3.000 7.750 7.750

7 CLERY ESPINOZA MEDINA FANNING 0.000 0.000 0.000 2.800 1.950 4.750 4.750

CAMPEONATO APERTURA 2024

MAZAS20-21 MAYO

JUNIOR



CATEGORIA:

IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO DB DA ND T A T E NE PJC NF

1 BRISEIDA BRICEÑO PALACIOS CHASSE 4.800 3.100 7.900 7.850 5.650 21.400 21.400

1 KIARA CABELLO BARRIENTOS CHASSE 5.000 2.900 7.900 7.350 6.150 21.400 21.400

2 MICAELA RENGIFO ALVA CHASSE 5.300 2.300 7.600 6.500 5.750 19.850 19.850

3 SAMANTHA LAY ZEA CHASSE 4.700 2.300 7.000 7.100 5.250 19.350 19.350

4 GLORIA CANO FLORES VESTA 2.800 1.300 4.100 4.750 4.850 13.700 13.700

5 FERNANDA DEL CARMEN CHACAHUAÑA ZAMBRANOFANNING 0.500 0.000 0.500 3.300 4.200 8.000 8.000

6 CLERY ESPINOZA MEDINA FANNING 0.600 0.000 0.600 2.350 4.050 7.000 7.000

CAMPEONATO APERTURA 2024

PELOTA20-21 MAYO

JUNIOR



RNK GIMNASTAS EQUIPO CUERDA ARO PELOTA CINTA MAZAS ML AA

1 BRISEIDA BRICEÑO PALACIOS CHASSE 22.200 21.400 14.300 19.700 77.600

2 KIARA CABELLO BARRIENTOS CHASSE 19.250 21.400 17.800 19.050 77.500

3 SAMANTHA LAY ZEA CHASSE 23.600 19.350 15.500 17.100 75.550

4 MICAELA RENGIFO ALVA CHASSE 19.400 19.850 15.400 18.000 72.650

5 GLORIA CANO FLORES VESTA 12.800 13.700 11.300 14.900 52.700

6 FERNANDA DEL CARMEN CHACAHUAÑA ZAMBRANO FANNING 5.650 8.000 3.100 7.750 24.500

7 CLERY ESPINOZA MEDINA FANNING 4.550 7.000 3.800 4.750 20.100

CAMPEONATO APERTURA 2024

20-21 MAYO

JUNIOR



CATEGORIA:

IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO DB DA ND T A T E NE PJC NF

1 CONJUNTO 3.100 2.200 5.300 3.450 2.050 10.800 1.500 9.300

CAMPEONATO APERTURA 2024

#¡REF!20-21 MAYO

SENIOR
5 



CATEGORIA:

IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO DB DA ND T A T E NE PJC NF

1 SOFIA LAY ZEA CHASSE 7.000 5.200 12.200 7.250 7.200 26.650 26.650

2 FLAVIA LEON NAKAMURA CHASSE 7.900 3.700 11.600 7.250 5.500 24.350 24.350

3 VALERIIA CUMPA LATENKOVA VESTA 5.800 3.200 9.000 7.250 5.050 21.300 21.300

4 GABRIELA PAIXÃO RIBEIRO SANTOS FUTBOL CLUBE 4.400 4.100 8.500 6.350 6.150 21.000 21.000

5 LUCERITO DEL CARMEN VARGAS PEREZ PHOENIX 5.000 3.500 8.500 6.600 5.500 20.600 20.600

6 FABIANA PRESENTACION CHASSE 3.800 3.500 7.300 5.900 6.400 19.600 19.600

7 VALENTNA VILLAR ECHEGOYEN VESTA 5.500 2.400 7.900 5.900 4.700 18.500 18.500

8 LAURA YAPIAS FARRO VESTA 4.100 1.300 5.400 6.250 4.950 16.600 16.600

9 ABIGAIL ZULEIKA CORNE TERRONES PHOENIX 2.300 2.100 4.400 5.250 4.350 14.000 14.000

10 NATALIA ORTIZ PEÑA VESTA 1.700 1.200 2.900 4.150 4.500 11.550 1.100 10.450

11 AZUL ANABELLE SALINAS CERECEDA LUSOFIT 1.300 0.300 1.600 3.600 4.100 9.300 9.300

12 TIFANY BRISETH CACHI GUTARRA FANNING 0.000 0.000 0.000 3.200 3.850 7.050 0.300 6.750

13 DIANA BASANTES SAAVEDRA FANNING 0.000 0.000 0.000 2.050 3.750 5.800 5.800

CAMPEONATO APERTURA 2024

ARO20-21 MAYO

SENIOR



CATEGORIA:

IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO DB DA ND T A T E NE PJC NF

1 SOFIA LAY ZEA CHASSE 6.000 3.900 9.900 6.450 7.250 23.600 23.600

2 VALERIIA CUMPA LATENKOVA VESTA 6.400 2.300 8.700 7.400 4.400 20.500 20.500

3 GABRIELA PAIXÃO RIBEIRO SANTOS FUTBOL CLUBE 5.200 3.000 8.200 5.600 6.600 20.400 20.400

4 FLAVIA LEON NAKAMURA CHASSE 3.900 2.700 6.600 6.550 4.850 18.000 18.000

5 VALENTNA VILLAR ECHEGOYEN VESTA 4.400 2.900 7.300 4.950 3.650 15.900 15.900

6 LUCERITO DEL CARMEN VARGAS PEREZ PHOENIX 3.500 1.800 5.300 5.800 3.850 14.950 14.950

7 LAURA YAPIAS FARRO VESTA 3.700 1.200 4.900 4.800 3.700 13.400 13.400

8 FABIANA PRESENTACION CHASSE 2.100 1.800 3.900 6.350 3.350 13.600 0.300 13.300

9 NATALIA ORTIZ PEÑA VESTA 1.200 1.500 2.700 4.450 3.150 10.300 10.300

10 ABIGAIL ZULEIKA CORNE TERRONES PHOENIX 1.100 0.900 2.000 4.250 2.850 9.100 9.100

11 AZUL ANABELLE SALINAS CERECEDA LUSOFIT 0.300 0.000 0.300 3.050 1.250 4.600 1.100 3.500

12 MARIA JOSE CANDELA PARRA FANNING 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

12 ANA MIRKALA SALDAÑA GORMAS FANNING 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

CAMPEONATO APERTURA 2024

CINTA20-21 MAYO

SENIOR



CATEGORIA:

IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO DB DA ND T A T E NE PJC NF

1 SOFIA LAY ZEA CHASSE 7.900 5.000 12.900 7.050 6.750 26.700 26.700

2 FLAVIA LEON NAKAMURA CHASSE 5.800 4.400 10.200 6.100 5.100 21.400 21.400

3 VALERIIA CUMPA LATENKOVA VESTA 6.400 3.100 9.500 7.250 4.350 21.100 21.100

4 LAURA YAPIAS FARRO VESTA 4.500 3.100 7.600 6.200 5.400 19.200 19.200

5 FABIANA PRESENTACION CHASSE 3.500 3.000 6.500 6.900 4.250 17.650 17.650

6 VALENTNA VILLAR ECHEGOYEN VESTA 4.600 4.100 8.700 4.850 4.000 17.550 0.300 17.250

7 LUCERITO DEL CARMEN VARGAS PEREZ PHOENIX 4.300 4.100 8.400 5.100 3.000 16.500 16.500

8 GABRIELA PAIXÃO RIBEIRO SANTOS FUTBOL CLUBE 3.500 3.400 6.900 5.050 4.150 16.100 16.100

9 NATALIA ORTIZ PEÑA VESTA 4.000 1.000 5.000 5.250 4.350 14.600 14.600

10 ABIGAIL ZULEIKA CORNE TERRONES PHOENIX 0.900 1.400 2.300 4.950 1.300 8.550 8.550

11 AZUL ANABELLE SALINAS CERECEDA LUSOFIT 0.200 0.000 0.200 3.850 2.200 6.250 6.250

12 TIFANY BRISETH CACHI GUTARRA FANNING 0.000 0.000 0.000 3.150 2.250 5.400 5.400

13 MARIA JOSE CANDELA PARRA FANNING 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

CAMPEONATO APERTURA 2024

MAZAS20-21 MAYO

SENIOR



CATEGORIA:

IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO DB DA ND T A T E NE PJC NF

1 SOFIA LAY ZEA CHASSE 7.700 4.100 11.800 6.750 6.750 25.300 25.300

2 VALENTNA VILLAR ECHEGOYEN VESTA 6.800 4.200 11.000 7.450 6.050 24.500 24.500

3 GABRIELA PAIXÃO RIBEIRO SANTOS FUTBOL CLUBE 6.000 4.800 10.800 6.400 6.300 23.500 23.500

4 FLAVIA LEON NAKAMURA CHASSE 6.600 4.000 10.600 5.750 6.100 22.450 22.450

5 VALERIIA CUMPA LATENKOVA VESTA 4.600 2.800 7.400 6.900 4.100 18.400 18.400

6 LUCERITO DEL CARMEN VARGAS PEREZ PHOENIX 4.200 2.200 6.400 7.250 4.450 18.100 18.100

7 LAURA YAPIAS FARRO VESTA 4.700 1.200 5.900 5.550 3.950 15.400 15.400

8 NATALIA ORTIZ PEÑA VESTA 3.000 1.200 4.200 5.000 4.000 13.200 13.200

9 FABIANA PRESENTACION CHASSE 3.500 1.400 4.900 5.550 3.150 13.600 0.600 13.000

10 ABIGAIL ZULEIKA CORNE TERRONES PHOENIX 1.600 1.500 3.100 5.150 3.100 11.350 11.350

11 AZUL ANABELLE SALINAS CERECEDA LUSOFIT 0.800 0.600 1.400 3.400 3.300 8.100 8.100

12 MARIA JOSE CANDELA PARRA FANNING 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

CAMPEONATO APERTURA 2024

PELOTA20-21 MAYO

SENIOR



RNK GIMNASTAS EQUIPO CUERDA ARO PELOTA CINTA MAZAS ML AA

1 SOFIA LAY ZEA CHASSE 26.650 25.300 23.600 26.700 102.250

2 FLAVIA LEON NAKAMURA CHASSE 24.350 22.450 18.000 21.400 86.200

3 VALERIIA CUMPA LATENKOVA VESTA 21.300 18.400 20.500 21.100 81.300

4 GABRIELA PAIXÃO RIBEIRO SANTOS FUTBOL CLUBE 21.000 23.500 20.400 16.100 81.000

5 VALENTNA VILLAR ECHEGOYEN VESTA 18.500 24.500 15.900 17.250 76.150

6 LUCERITO DEL CARMEN VARGAS PEREZ PHOENIX 20.600 18.100 14.950 16.500 70.150

7 LAURA YAPIAS FARRO VESTA 16.600 15.400 13.400 19.200 64.600

8 FABIANA PRESENTACION CHASSE 19.600 13.000 13.300 17.650 63.550

9 NATALIA ORTIZ PEÑA VESTA 10.450 13.200 10.300 14.600 48.550

10 ABIGAIL ZULEIKA CORNE TERRONES PHOENIX 14.000 11.350 9.100 8.550 43.000

11 AZUL ANABELLE SALINAS CERECEDA LUSOFIT 9.300 8.100 3.500 6.250 27.150

12 TIFANY BRISETH CACHI GUTARRA FANNING 6.750 5.400 12.150

13 DIANA BASANTES SAAVEDRA FANNING 5.800 5.800

14 MARIA JOSE CANDELA PARRA FANNING 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

CAMPEONATO APERTURA 2024

20-21 MAYO

SENIOR



10 AÑOS
IT APARATO GIMNASTAS EQUIPO ND T E1-E2 T E3-E4 NE PJC NF

1 ML MARIA PAZ SILVERIO PARCO VALUCI 1.800 1.300 5.200 8.300 8.300

2 ML ABIGAIL API HUALPA CHASSE 1.650 1.000 5.100 7.750 7.750

3 ML GHEA ORTIZ RUIZ VALUCI 1.800 1.100 4.800 7.700 7.700

11 AÑOS
1 ML MICAELA JARA URTECHO CHASSE 2.700 1.200 5.900 9.800 9.800

2 ML SAORI DE LA CRUZ CADILLO VALUCI 1.500 1.400 5.900 8.800 8.800

3 ML ESTER DE JESUS SANCHEZ URRIBARRI INDEPENDIENTE VES 0.950 1.300 6.000 8.250 8.250

4 ML MIRANDA DONOSO SANCHEZ VALUCI 1.200 1.400 4.900 7.500 7.500

12 AÑOS
1 ML ROSA CORDOVA ARCONDO VALUCI 2.100 1.100 5.600 8.800 8.800

2 ML MAYUMI GEORLLETH HOYOS RODRIGUEZ COLIBRI 1.050 0.900 5.000 6.950 6.950

3 ML ROSITA FERNANDA HONORIO CARRANZA EQUILIBRIUM 1.750 1.100 3.800 6.650 6.650

6 AÑOS
1 ML JULIETA MARIE GUANIPA REVILLA INDEPENDIENTE VES 1.950 1.000 4.500 7.450 7.450

2 ML MIABELLA ESTRELLA MAGALLANES RODRIGUEZ NEWVES 0.700 0.800 3.500 5.000 5.000

3 ML EMMA KATRINA CANTEÑO HUAMANI NEWVES 0.400 0.600 2.800 3.800 3.800

4 ML ANNETTE IVANNA GALLARDO ALVAREZ NEWVES 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

7 AÑOS
1 ML AZUL FIESTAS CUEVA HOOP PERU 1.800 0.600 6.200 8.600 8.600

2 ML BRISA MONTOYA OLASCOAGA VESTA 1.200 0.900 6.500 8.600 8.600

3 ML ESTEFANIA PITTMAN QUISPE VESTA 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

8 AÑOS
1 ML DOMÉNICA TORRES SAAVEDRA CHASSE 2.550 0.900 6.300 9.750 9.750

2 ML ADELA CAROLINA LUMBRE CORNELIO COLIBRI 1.500 1.100 6.300 8.900 8.900

3 ML AVRIL FERNANDA GALLO PEREZ INDEPENDIENTE VES 1.400 1.100 6.300 8.800 8.800

4 ML ALEXANDRA CANTO KARMINSKA VESTA 1.600 0.800 6.100 8.500 8.500

5 ML GAELA BERENICE PIMENTEL RODRIGUEZ INDEPENDIENTE VES 1.650 0.900 5.900 8.450 8.450

6 ML MARIANA CUEVA ROMERO VALUCI 1.800 0.900 5.500 8.200 8.200

7 ML VALERIA CLAUDIA SANTIAGO VEGA AKDMIKA 1.350 0.600 5.200 7.150 7.150

8 ML IVANNA MARIEL ORTIZ CASTRO EQUILIBRIUM 0.800 0.600 5.700 7.100 7.100

9 ML CAMILA MICAELA NATZUMI CACEDA NICHO NEWVES 0.200 0.000 5.200 5.400 5.400

10 ML DAKOTA YU LIN SANDI LEON AKDMIKA 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

9 AÑOS
1 ML ZOE BAILON MINAYA VALUCI 1.650 1.100 5.300 8.050 8.050

2 ML ADRIANA GARAY CHOQUE VALUCI 1.950 1.300 4.600 7.850 7.850

3 ML CAMILA JAZMIN MURGA SANDOVAL COLIBRI 1.000 1.200 5.100 7.300 7.300

4 ML JHANNICE TELLO CHAVEZ VALUCI 1.800 1.200 4.300 7.300 7.300

5 ML RAFAELLA REYES JARA VALUCI 1.800 1.200 4.200 7.200 7.200

6 ML DANIELLA UNDA NIGHTINGALE VESTA 1.250 1.200 4.500 6.950 6.950

7 ML MARINA DOSANJOS ZEVALLOS AKDMIKA 1.200 1.100 4.600 6.900 6.900

8 ML ZURIA GUTIERREZ GUILLEN AKDMIKA 0.800 0.900 3.600 5.300 5.300

CAMPEONATO APERTURA 2024

NIVEL 3
20-21 MAYO



10 AÑOS
IT APARATO GIMNASTAS EQUIPO ND T E1-E2 T E3-E4 NE PJC NF

1 ML ARIANA ZAVALA ODEH VESTA 2.050 1.600 5.800 9.450 9.450

2 ML MARIA JIMENA MONTOYA SACO VESTA 1.100 1.500 5.900 8.500 8.500

3 ML MACARENA DEL PILAR TENORIO SOSA VESTA 2.000 1.500 4.900 8.400 8.400

4 ML ARIANA LUCIA VARILLAS DAVILA COLIBRI 1.200 0.800 5.600 7.600 7.600

5 ML ROSA ANGELA COLONIA MARCA INDEPENDIENTE VES 1.900 1.400 4.000 7.300 7.300

6 ML SOFIA RUBIANO MALFITANO AKDMIKA 0.950 0.500 4.700 6.150 6.150

7 ML STEFANY SAFORA LOPEZ INDEPENDIENTE VES 0.850 0.900 4.100 5.850 5.850

11 AÑOS
1 ML ALESSIA MIKELA ROBLES ALBORNOZ AKDMIKA 1.650 0.800 3.400 5.850 5.850

2 ML MAYRA CAMILA MONTERO VASQUEZ AKDMIKA 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

12 AÑOS
1 ML NARYELI TUESTA CRUZ VALUCI 3.000 1.200 3.800 8.000 8.000

14 AÑOS
1 ML SHENOA MENDOZA DEL CASTILLO VALUCI 1.550 1.400 5.100 8.050 8.050

16 AÑOS
1 ML CIELO MENDOZA DEL CASTILLO VALUCI 1.800 0.900 3.500 6.200 6.200

8 AÑOS
1 ML REBECCA AGREDA ALANIA VESTA 2.650 1.200 5.000 8.850 8.850

2 ML MIKELLA QUILICHE RUCOBA HOOP PERU 2.250 1.100 4.600 7.950 7.950

3 ML ADRIANA VALENTINA OBANDO CALDERON EQUILIBRIUM 2.200 1.000 3.600 6.800 6.800

9 AÑOS
1 ML NAIARA MINCHON CASTILLO HOOP PERU 2.850 1.100 4.700 8.650 8.650

2 ML ALINA IVANA CAMPODONICO REYES INDEPENDIENTE VES 1.300 1.100 3.700 6.100 6.100

CAMPEONATO APERTURA 2024

NIVEL 4
20-21 MAYO



10 AÑOS
IT APARATO GIMNASTAS EQUIPO ND T E1-E2 T E3-E4 NE PJC NF

1 ML BRIANNA MARIEL BALTAZAR PEREZ COLIBRI 1.700 2.100 4.300 8.100 8.100

2 ML REBECA BELEN MORA INCHE FANNING 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

11 AÑOS
1 ML ALISS JULIETH TORRES PACAN NEWVES 1.000 2.100 3.800 6.900 6.900

2 ML ABRIL GALAN ANTON FANNING 0.000 0.800 2.200 3.000 3.000

3 ML VALERY CUEVAS LAURENTE FANNING 0.000 0.600 2.000 2.600 0.300 2.300

13 AÑOS
1 ML SUNEM SAN MIGUEL VIDAL NEWVES 0.600 1.600 2.900 5.100 5.100

14 AÑOS
1 ML ALESSANDRA VICTORIA LEON BARDALES EQUILIBRIUM 1.000 2.000 2.800 5.800 5.800

2 ML YAEL SAN MIGUEL VIDAL NEWVES 0.500 1.300 2.600 4.400 4.400

17 AÑOS
1 ML DAYANA ANTONELA AGUILAR YACTAYO NEWVES 1.100 2.000 2.800 5.900 5.900

7 AÑOS
1 ML HANNAH CAMILA NARVAEZ ROJAS EQUILIBRIUM 2.700 1.700 2.800 7.200 7.200

8 AÑOS
1 ML JIMENA FERNANDA LEON AYALA EQUILIBRIUM 2.100 1.500 3.100 6.700 6.700

2 ML AKYRA DAIMYN HUAMAN PALOMINO NEWVES 0.400 1.700 3.500 5.600 5.600

3 ML CAMILA ORDINOLA SANCHEZ FANNING 0.100 1.000 2.000 3.100 3.100

4 ML GIANCEL BARRETO CONTRERAS FANNING 0.000 0.800 1.500 2.300 2.300

5 ML SOFIA MARTIARENA SALAS FANNING 0.000 0.900 1.200 2.100 2.100

6 ML BRIANA MARTIARENA SALAS FANNING 0.000 0.600 1.100 1.700 1.700

7 ML ZINCALI BRIANA PAUCAR FERNANDEZ FANNING 0.000 0.500 1.000 1.500 1.500

8 ML MORELA ROSAS CHUQUIPIONDO FANNING 0.000 0.400 0.900 1.300 1.300

9 ML KAYLA GUADALUPE PEREZ FANNING 0.000 0.600 0.500 1.100 1.100

9 AÑOS
1 ML ARIANNA TESORIERO RETO HOOP PERU 2.000 2.000 4.100 8.100 0.300 7.800

2 ML ARIANA FABIOLA JUAREZ RODRIGUEZ FANNING 0.000 1.000 2.800 3.800 3.800

3 ML GABRIELA VALENTINA SAMOCHUALLPA ALVAREZ FANNING 0.000 1.100 2.600 3.700 3.700

4 ML ADRIANA NARAYA ESPINOZA JULCARIMA FANNING 0.000 0.800 1.800 2.600 2.600

5 ML CRISTELL YARELLI DOMINGUEZ VELASQUEZ FANNING 0.000 0.600 2.000 2.600 0.300 2.300

CAMPEONATO APERTURA 2024

NIVEL 5

20-21 MAYO



10 AÑOS
IT APARATO GIMNASTAS EQUIPO ND T E1-E2 T E3-E4 NE PJC NF

1 PELOTA BRIANNA MARIEL BALTAZAR PEREZ COLIBRI 3.200 2.100 4.300 9.600 9.600

2 PELOTA REBECA BELEN MORA INCHE FANNING 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

11 AÑOS
1 PELOTA VALERY CUEVAS LAURENTE FANNING 0.900 1.000 3.000 4.900 4.900

2 PELOTA ABRIL GALAN ANTON FANNING 0.700 1.600 2.200 4.500 4.500

14 AÑOS
1 PELOTA ALESSANDRA VICTORIA LEON BARDALES EQUILIBRIUM 1.500 1.000 2.500 5.000 5.000

7 AÑOS
1 PELOTA HANNAH CAMILA NARVAEZ ROJAS EQUILIBRIUM 2.100 1.400 2.500 6.000 6.000

8 AÑOS
1 PELOTA JIMENA FERNANDA LEON AYALA EQUILIBRIUM 1.800 1.400 3.100 6.300 6.300

2 PELOTA GIANCEL BARRETO CONTRERAS FANNING 1.000 0.600 1.100 2.700 2.700

3 PELOTA CAMILA ORDINOLA SANCHEZ FANNING 0.800 0.600 1.100 2.500 2.500

4 PELOTA SOFIA MARTIARENA SALAS FANNING 0.600 0.500 0.900 2.000 2.000

5 PELOTA BRIANA MARTIARENA SALAS FANNING 0.500 0.300 1.200 2.000 2.000

6 PELOTA KAYLA GUADALUPE PEREZ FANNING 0.200 0.200 0.900 1.300 1.300

7 PELOTA ZINCALI BRIANA PAUCAR FERNANDEZ FANNING 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

8 PELOTA MORELA ROSAS CHUQUIPIONDO FANNING 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

9 AÑOS
1 PELOTA ARIANNA TESORIERO RETO HOOP PERU 3.800 2.200 4.200 10.200 10.200

2 PELOTA ADRIANA NARAYA ESPINOZA JULCARIMA FANNING 0.700 0.800 2.900 4.400 4.400

3 PELOTA ARIANA FABIOLA JUAREZ RODRIGUEZ FANNING 1.000 0.800 2.500 4.300 4.300

4 PELOTA GABRIELA VALENTINA SAMOCHUALLPA ALVAREZ FANNING 0.700 0.700 2.400 3.800 3.800

5 PELOTA CRISTELL YARELLI DOMINGUEZ VELASQUEZ FANNING 0.200 0.600 2.200 3.000 3.000

CAMPEONATO APERTURA 2024
20-21 MAYO

NIVEL 5


